Brushless Screwdrivers for automated assembly machines
BLF-2000 / BLF-5000 /
BLF-7000 / BLF-7000X / BLF-7025X
Suction (Vacuum) Attachment
BLFQ Series / BLFR Series
Operation Manual
(July 2023)
ET-A049 23A

* If you have any questions, please contact us.
19
Identification of the BLFR Mouthpiece Order Code
Symbol of Mouthpiece: F (F6, F3)
Spring: S → with spring
Classifications of driver torque range: 6 (Only 6 is available at this moment)
Type of Mouthpiece:
1 → Self-adjustable inner mouthpiece type
0 → Self-adjustable outer mouthpiece type
Mouthpiece Inner Diameter: e.g. 80→φ8.0
Material/Shape:
J → POM / A → Aluminum / S → Stepped
ＦＳ６０－８０Ｊ
Types of spring loaded mouthpiece (attachable to BLFR-5000 and BLFR-7000 series)
Self-adjustable inner mouthpiece type
Order Code: FS61-68
Φ6.8Φ8
17.5
as vacuuming a screw
Order Code: FS61-68S
Φ5.6 Φ4 as vacuuming a screw
Order Code: FS61-74
Φ9 Φ7.4
as vacuuming a screw
*  Neither the inner mouthpiece (FS61-68S) nor the outer mouthpiece damage the workpiece during operation, because
they can pick up screws without touching the workpiece.
20
●Self-adjustable outer mouthpiece type
Order Code: FS60-68J / FS60-68A
Φ8
Φ6.8
17.4
7.6
POM: FS60-68
Stepped: FS60-68A
as vacuuming a screw
Order Code: FS60-80J
Φ10 Φ8
as vacuuming a screw
Adaptive screw size indications (Table 2)
Screw Size M2.6 M3.0 M4.0